HUAYI

‘A) COMPRESSOR

BARCELONA

Fridge Compressor

Huayi HYE 69 YL 1/4 Hp 168Kcal R134a 220V

Huayi - Huayi

Huayi HYE 55 YL 63 1/6 Hp 129Kcal R134a 220V
Huayi - Huayi

Huayi HYE 60 YL 63 1/5 Hp 146Kcal R134a 220V
Huayi - Huayi

Huayi HY 81 Y 1/4+ Hp 202Kcal R134a 220V
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MODEL

AE 1330Y AE 1390YZ
AE 1340Y 1/6 HYE 55 Y63
AE 1350Y 1/5SHYE 60 YG
AE 1360Y 1/5 HYE 60 Y63
AE 1370Y 1/5 HYE 60 YK
AE 1390Y 1/4 HY 69 Y63
AE 1330YZ 1/4 HY 69 YH
AE 1340YZ 1/4 HY 69 YG
AE 1350YZ2 1/4 HY 69 YK
AE 1360YZ HY 81 YG
AE 1370Y<Z 114+ HY 81Y
TEKMIK OZELLIKLER
HACIM
HP MODEL VOLTAJ | TEMP |SOGUTUCU| watt | KCAL | o' | SOGUTMA MOTOR
GAZ TiPi TiPl
112 AE 1330Y | 220Vi50Hz | -233°C | R 134a Bo.0 | 6880 | 405 | STATIK | RSIR
176 AE 1340% 2200M50Hz | -23,3°C R 134a 110,0 94,60 2,11 STATIK REIR
118 AE 1350Y | 220ViS0Hz | 233°C | R134a | 1300 | 11954 | 588 | STATK | RSIR
15 AE 1360Y | 220VIS0Hz | 233°C | R134a | 1600 | 13760 | 681 YAG RSIR
114 AE 1370Y [ 220VI50Hz | -233°C | R134a | 1900 | 16340 | 809 YAG RSIR
115 + AE 1390 [220Vi50Mz | 23.3°C | R134a [ 2260 | 19436 | 941 YAG RSIR
110 AE 1330Y | 220Vi50Hz | -233°C | R134a B0 | 6880 | 405 YAG RSIR
144 AE1340Y | 220ViS0Hz | 233°C | R13da | 1100 | 9460 | 511 YAG RSIR
174 AE 1350Y | 220VIS0Hz | 233°C | R134a | 1390 | 11954 | 538 YAG RSIR
114 AE 1360Y | Z20VI50Mz | -233'C | R 134a | 1600 | 13760 | 681 | STATK | RSIR
15 AE 1370Y | 220Vi50Hz | -233'C | R 134a | 1900 | 16340 | 809 | STATIK | RSIR
14+ | AE1390Y  [220vi50Hz| 233°C | R134a | 2260 | 19436 | 941 | STATIK | RSR
16 | 16 HYE 55 Y63 | 220ViS0Hz | -233°C | R13da | 1500 | 12000 | 550 | STATIK | RSIR
5 | WSHYEGDYG | 220ViS0Hz| -233°C | R134a | 1700 | 14620 | 600 | STATIK | RSCR
/5 | USHYEBOY6E3 | 220Vi50Hz| -233°C | R134a | 1700 | 14620 | 600 | STATIK | RSIR
/5 | 1SHYEGOYK |Z20VI0Mz | -233°C | R13d4a | 1750 | 15050 | 600 | STATIK | RSCR
14 | 14HYB9YE3 |220ViS0HZ | -233'C | R13da | 1950 | 167.70 | 690 FAN RSIR
14 | 14HYEOYH |220ViS0Hz | -233°C | R13da | 1950 | 167,70 | 600 | STATIK | RSIR
14 | 14HYEOYG |220VIS0Hz| -233°C | R134a | 1950 | 16770 | 680 | STATIK | RSCR
14 | 1M4HYBIYK |2Z20ViS0Hz| -233°C | R134a | 1950 | 16770 | 690 | STATIK | RSCR
104 + HYB1YG | Z20Vi50Hz | -233°C | R134a | 2350 | 20290 | 810 | STATIK | RSCR
14+ | 1a+HYB1Y | 220Vi50Hz| -233°C | R134a | 2350 | 20210 | 8,10 FAN RSIR

Huayi - Huayi
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(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V  Model
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1.45
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1.2
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195
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6.9

6.7
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50

50

50-60

50-60

50

50

50

50

50

~220-240 HY69YG

~220-240 HYE60YX

~220-240 HYE69YS

~220-240 HYE55YL63

~220-240 HYE60YL63

~220-240 HYE69YL

~220-240 HYEG60YKL

~220-240 HYE69YKL

~220-240 HYB41YL

~220-240 HYS45YL

Series

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

Note: " A "are being-developed

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V  Model Series
185.6 CCC/VDE RSIR 1.35 195 6.9 ST 50 ~220-240 HY69YH (R134a Compressor (LBP
153.6 CCC/VDE RSCR 1.25 85 3.1 ST 50 ~220-240 HYB30YL63 (R134a Compressor (LBP
191.1 CCC/VDE RSIR 1.3 265 9 FC 50 ~220-240 HY90Y (R134a Compressor (LBP
191.1 CCC/VDE RSCR 1.47 270 9.4 FC 50 ~220-240 HYESOYG (R134a Compressor (LBP
191.1 CCC/VDE RSCR 1.45 235 8.1 ST 50 ~220-240 HYE81YG (R134a Compressor (LBP
191 CCcC RSCR 1.65 235 8.1 ST 50 ~220-240 HY81YTL (R134a Compressor (LBP
191 CcC RSCR 1.45 235 8.1 ST 50 ~220-240 HY81YGL (R134a Compressor (LBP
185.6 CCccC RSCR 1.45 195 6.9 ST 50 ~220-240 HY69YGL (R134a Compressor (LBP
191 CCcC RSIR 1.3 265 9 FC 50 ~220-240  HY90OYL  (R134a Compressor (LBP
193 CCC/VDE CSIR 1.3 330 11.3 FC 50 ~220-240 HY113Y  (R134a Compressor (LBP
Note: " A "are being-developed

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V Model Series
167 CCC/VDE RSIR 1.28 150 5.5 ST 50-60 ~220-240 HYE55Y63 (R134a Compressor (LBP
193 CCC/VDE RSCR 1.65 235 8.1 ST 50 ~220-240 HY81YT (R134a Compressor (LBP
193 CCC/VDE RSCR 1.65 280 9.4 ST 50 ~220-240 HYo4YT (R134a Compressor (LBP
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191.1
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1.8
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~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V

173.5

191.1

153

153.6

167

167

167

173.5

173.5

167

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

RSCR

RSIR

RSIR

RSIR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

1.5

1.3

1.3

1.7

150

195

125

90

150

150

170

190

180

170

5.1

6.9

4.5

3.4

55

5.5

6.7

ST

FC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50-60

50

50

50-60

50

50-60

50
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50-60

220-240 AHYE52YK63a

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

HY8B1YL

HY113YL

HY81Y

A HYEG0YD

HY131Y

HY153Y

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

A HYB25Y63a (R134a Compressor (LBP

Model

HY69Y63

HYS45Y

HYB35Y

HYE55YG63

HYE55Y

HYE60Y63

HYE69Y

HYE60YS

HYE60YG63

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V  Model

Series

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

R134a Compressor

((LBP

Series
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173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

167

173.5

173.5
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CCC/VDE

CCC

Ccc

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE
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CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

1.65

1.65

1.43

1.26

1.52

1.52

1.43

1.28

1.85

1.85

180
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190

170

170

142

55

5.5

6.7

6.7

6.7

8.1

8.9

ST
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ST
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
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50-60

50

50-60

50

50

50

50

50

50

~220-240 HYES55YT

~220-240 HYE55YT63

~220-240 HYE69YG

~220-240 HYE69Y63

~220-240 HYE69YK

~220-240 HYE60YK

~220-240 HYE60YG

~220-240 HYE6QY

~220-240 HYE81MSU

~220-240 HYESOMSU

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V  Model
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1.88

1.85

1.85

1.85
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1.85

1.93

1.93
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128
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102
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115
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5.5

9.6

6.7
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ST
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~220-240 HYE50MDU

~220-240 HYE69MSU

~220-240 HYE105MSU

~220-240 HYE113MSU

~220-240 HYE125MSU

~220-240 HYE50MXU

~220-240 HYE55MXU

~220-240 HYES6MSU

~220-240 HYE60MXU

~220-240 HYE6SMXU

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V  Model

173.5
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CCC/VDE

ccc
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CCC

CCC/VDE

CCC/VDE

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

1.93

1.85]

2.1

1.85

1.68

142

108

168

80

128

8.1

9.6

55

7.2

8.9

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50

50

50
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50

~220-240 HYE81TMXU

~220-240 HYE55MDU

~220-240 HYES6MXU

~220-240 HYE50MDU

~220-240 HYE69MSU

~220-240 HYESOMKU

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R134a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

Series

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

Series

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP
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~220-240 HYE55MDU

~220-240 HYE60MDU

~220-240 HYE6SMDU

~220-240 HYESOMXU

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V
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(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz
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1.4
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1.88
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9.6
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6.7
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8.1

6.7
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9.6

ST
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~220-240

~220-240

~220-240
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~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

(Voltage(V

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V

173.5

CCC/VDE

RSCR

1.88

102

ST

50

220-

Model

HYE96MKU

HYS60MKUL

HYB6OMHU

HYE81TMHUL

HY113MKU

HYE8TMHU

HYE6SMGU

HYE81MGU

HYESOMGU

HYE60MKU

Model

HYE113MKU

HYE81MKU

HYE60MSU

HYE55MTU

HYE60OMTU

HYE6SMTU

HYE81MTU

HYESOMTU

HYES6MTU

HYE55MSU

Model

HYE55MSU

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

Series

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

Series

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

Series

R600a Compressor
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173.5

173.5

173.5

159.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

173.5

Ccc

CCC/VDE

Ccc

CcC

Ccc

CcC

Ccc

CCC

Ccc

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSIR

1.85

1.68

1.65

1.83

1.83

1.02

117

125

170

102

240

240

145

168

200

6.7

7.2

9.6

8.1

9.6

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240
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~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240
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(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V

173.5

173.5

153.6
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161.1

173.5

159.5

159.5

159.5

173.5

ccc

Ccc

Ccc

ccc

Ccc

ccc

Ccc

ccc

Ccc

Ccc

RSIR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

1.2

1.98

1.43

1.65

1.65

1.98

1.88

1.88

1.88

1.98

152

170

120

120

120

170

120

100

95

127

8.9

9.6

6.9

6.9

6.9

9.6

6.9

5.5

7.2

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

~220-240

HYE60MSU

HYE69MKU

AHYES6MKUL

HYS60MDU

AHYE131MSU

AHYE131MTU

AHYE81TMSUL

HYES6MTUL

HYE113MHUL

Model

HYESOMGUL

HYE96MDU

HYB6SMHUL

HYS69MKUL

HYB6SMKUL

A HYES6MDU

HYS6SMXU

HYS6SMXU

HYS55MXU

HYE6SMDU

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

R600a Compressor

((LBP

Series

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP

(R600a Compressor (LBP
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(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V Model

153

173.5

159.5

159.5

176.5

159.5

161.1

153.6

153.6

193

(Height(mm Certification MotorType (COP(W/W (Capacity(W (Displacement(cm3 CoolingType (Frequency(Hz (Voltage(V

193

173.5

173.5

161.1

CcC

Ccc

VDE/CCC

CcC

Ccc

Ccc

Ccc

Ccc

ccc

Ccc

ccc

Ccc

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

RSIR

RSCR

RSCR

1.98

1.65

1.49

1.3

1.2

1.2

1.63

1.65

120

152

100

138

120

100

85

80

288

270

152

200

100

6.9

8.9

8.1

6.9

16.3

8.9

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-

~240

220-
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((LBP
R600a Compressor
HY131MKU
((LBP
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